
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 19.527 1 4

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 19.713 2 4

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 20.280 3 4

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 20.461 4 4

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 20.529 5 4

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 20.559 6 4

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 20.565 7 4

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 20.709 8 4

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 20.718 9 4

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 20.795 10 4

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 20.810 11 4

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 20.824 12 4

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 20.853 13 4

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 20.882 14 4

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 20.890 15 4

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 20.987 16 4

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 20.998 17 4

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 21.031 18 4

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 21.118 19 4

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 21.124 20 4

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 21.127 21 4

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 21.148 22 4

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 21.149 23 4

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 21.151 24 4

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 21.155 25 3

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 21.207 26 3

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 21.242 27 3

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 21.242 27 3

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 21.382 29 3

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 21.409 30 3

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 21.426 31 3

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 21.499 32 3

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 21.552 33 3

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 21.562 34 3

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 21.677 35 3

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 21.802 36 3

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 21.837 37 3

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 21.839 38 3

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 21.927 39 3

Barrel Race Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 21.939 40 3

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 22.011 41 3

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 22.023 42 3

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 22.065 43 3

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 22.293 44 2

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 22.422 45 2

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 22.458 46 2

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 22.534 47 2

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 22.553 48 2

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 22.608 49 2

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 22.660 50 2

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 22.977 51 2

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 22.979 52 2

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 23.015 53 2

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 23.604 54 2

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 23.639 55 2

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 23.910 56 2

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate 26.478 57 1

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng NT - NT

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West NT - NT
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467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 12.588 1 4

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 12.959 2 4

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 12.994 3 4

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 13.311 4 4

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 13.706 5 4

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 13.752 6 4

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 13.874 7 4

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 14.034 8 4

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 14.121 9 4

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 14.151 10 4

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 14.168 11 4

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 14.364 12 4

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 14.368 13 4

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 14.505 14 4

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 14.536 15 4

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 14.638 16 4

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 14.760 17 3

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 15.302 18 3

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 15.360 19 3

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 16.137 20 3

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 16.193 21 3

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 16.197 22 3

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 16.236 23 3

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 16.403 24 3

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 16.520 25 3

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 16.589 26 3

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 16.623 27 3

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 16.719 28 3

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 16.846 29 3

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 16.929 30 3

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 17.041 31 3

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 17.509 32 2

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 17.754 33 2

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 18.307 34 2

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 19.528 35 2

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 19.695 36 2

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 20.652 37 2

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 21.207 38 1

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 21.552 39 1

Fig 8 Flags Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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Fig 8 Flags Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 21.750 40 1

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 22.708 41 1

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 23.310 42 1

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 24.272 43 1

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 24.947 44 1

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 25.218 45 1

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 25.652 46 1

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 27.047 47 1

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 28.181 48 0

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 29.920 49 0

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 31.925 50 0

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 35.492 51 0

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 36.588 52 0

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 51.951 53 0

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate 92.092 54 0

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West NT - NT

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng NT - NT

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate NT - NT

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West NT - NT

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng NT - NT
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322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 11.787 1 4

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 11.899 2 4

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 11.917 3 4

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 11.919 4 4

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 11.945 5 4

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 12.033 6 4

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 12.091 7 4

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 12.095 8 4

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 12.138 9 4

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 12.208 10 4

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 12.233 11 4

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 12.253 12 4

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 12.299 13 4

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 12.347 14 4

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 12.425 15 3

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 12.464 16 3

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 12.534 17 3

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 12.577 18 3

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 12.595 19 3
459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 12.617 20 3

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 12.662 21 3

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 12.682 22 3

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 12.691 23 3

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 12.747 24 3

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 12.748 25 3

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 12.780 26 3

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 12.785 27 3

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 12.806 28 3

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate 12.841 29 3

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 12.845 30 3

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 12.846 31 3

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 12.872 32 3

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 12.891 33 3

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 12.904 34 3

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 12.921 35 3

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 12.949 36 3

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 12.953 37 3

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 12.958 38 3

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 12.991 39 3

Fig 8 Stake Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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Fig 8 Stake Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 12.991 39 3

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 13.022 41 3

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 13.056 42 3

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 13.070 43 3

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 13.131 44 3

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 13.140 45 3

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 13.183 46 2

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng 13.399 47 2

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 13.519 48 2

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 13.530 49 2

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 13.674 50 2

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 13.826 51 2

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 13.845 52 2

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 14.140 53 2

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 14.840 54 1

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 15.324 55 1

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 17.326 56 0

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 24.103 57 0

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo NT - NT

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West NT - NT
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287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 10.020 1 4

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 10.222 2 4

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 10.560 3 4

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 10.677 4 4

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 10.735 5 4

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 10.786 6 4

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 10.810 7 4

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 10.854 8 4

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 10.864 9 4

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 10.946 10 4

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 10.988 11 4

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 10.998 12 4

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 11.002 13 4

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 11.096 14 4

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 11.221 15 4

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 11.226 16 4

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 11.245 17 4

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 11.346 18 4

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 11.429 19 4

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 11.453 20 4

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 11.552 21 3

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 11.629 22 3

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 11.687 23 3

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 11.746 24 3

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 11.856 25 3

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 11.860 26 3

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 11.865 27 3

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 11.886 28 3

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 11.982 29 3

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 12.179 30 3

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 12.269 31 3

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 12.309 32 3

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 12.403 33 3

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 12.509 34 3

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 12.514 35 3

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate 12.693 36 3

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 12.798 37 3

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 12.885 38 2

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 12.893 39 2

Hurry Scurry Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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Hurry Scurry Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 13.031 40 2

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 13.036 41 2

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 13.326 42 2

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 13.336 43 2

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 13.355 44 2

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 13.363 45 2

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 13.386 46 2

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 13.454 47 2

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 13.457 48 2

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 13.730 49 2

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 13.850 50 2

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 15.221 51 1

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 17.937 52 1

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 19.804 53 0

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng 20.997 54 0

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 22.093 55 0

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 23.909 56 0

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 27.069 57 0

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 36.670 58 0

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West NT - NT
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462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 7.658 1 4

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 7.788 2 4

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 7.822 3 4

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 7.988 4 4

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 8.131 5 4

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 8.162 6 4

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 8.211 7 4

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 8.222 8 4

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 8.308 9 4

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 8.368 10 4

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 8.380 11 4

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 8.403 12 4

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 8.516 13 3

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 8.544 14 3

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 8.602 15 3

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 8.657 16 3

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 8.698 17 3

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 8.755 18 3

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 8.780 19 3

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 8.817 20 3

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 8.847 21 3

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 8.868 22 3

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 8.932 23 3

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 8.946 24 3

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 9.008 25 3

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 9.055 26 3

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 9.107 27 3

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 9.223 28 3

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 9.312 29 2

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 9.393 30 2

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 9.475 31 2

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 9.550 32 2

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 9.601 33 2

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 9.826 34 2

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 9.856 35 2

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 9.879 36 2

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 9.890 37 2

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 9.916 38 2

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 9.946 39 2

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 10.023 40 2

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 10.108 41 2

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 10.158 42 2

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 10.302 43 2

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 10.399 44 2

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 10.662 45 1

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 10.872 46 1

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 11.235 47 1

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 11.251 48 1

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 11.460 49 1

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 11.500 50 1

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 11.545 51 1

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 11.689 52 1

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 15.619 53 0

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 18.462 54 0

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng NT - NT

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West NT - NT

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate NT - NT

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West NT - NT

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West NT - NT

Keyhole Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 23.673 1 4

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 23.869 2 4

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 23.883 3 4

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 24.114 4 4

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 24.287 5 4

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 24.358 6 4

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 24.577 7 4

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 24.726 8 4

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 24.877 9 4

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 24.924 10 4

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 24.999 11 4

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 25.166 12 4

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 25.258 13 4

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 25.398 14 3

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 25.429 15 3

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 25.432 16 3

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 25.586 17 3

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 25.645 18 3

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 25.708 19 3

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 25.780 20 3

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 25.803 21 3

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 25.851 22 3

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 25.999 23 3

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 26.123 24 3

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 26.337 25 3

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 26.483 26 3

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 26.855 27 3

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 27.038 28 3

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 27.069 29 3

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 27.089 30 3

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 27.091 31 3

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 27.125 32 3

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 27.360 33 2

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 27.440 34 2

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 27.457 35 2

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 27.589 36 2

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 27.808 37 2

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 27.821 38 2

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 27.848 39 2

Poles II LevelJ3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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Poles II LevelJ3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 28.037 40 2

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 28.159 41 2

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 28.175 42 2

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 28.260 43 2

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 28.261 44 2

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 28.328 45 2

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 28.813 46 2

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 30.221 47 1

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 30.378 48 1

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 30.699 49 1

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 30.890 50 1

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 30.998 51 1

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 32.582 52 1

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 32.959 53 1

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 33.007 54 1

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 34.197 55 1

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 34.230 56 1

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng NT - NT

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate NT - NT

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 11.056 1 4

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 11.117 2 4

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 11.122 3 4

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 11.414 4 4

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 11.431 5 4

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 11.438 6 4

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 11.449 7 4

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 11.573 8 4

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 11.596 9 4

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 11.663 10 4

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 11.667 11 4

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 11.901 12 4

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 11.964 13 4

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 11.984 14 4

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 12.062 15 3

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 12.129 16 3

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 12.267 17 3

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 12.276 18 3

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 12.281 19 3

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 12.351 20 3

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 12.425 21 3

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate 12.553 22 3

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 12.590 23 3

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 12.607 24 3

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 12.619 25 3

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 12.675 26 3

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 12.803 27 3

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 12.884 28 3

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 13.050 29 3

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 13.126 30 2

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 13.180 31 2

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 13.450 32 2

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 13.451 33 2

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 13.465 34 2

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 13.533 35 2

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 13.591 36 2

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 13.711 37 2

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng 13.726 38 2

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 13.775 39 2

Poles I Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Poles I Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 13.820 40 2

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 14.131 41 2

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 14.136 42 2

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 14.164 43 2

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 14.199 44 2

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 14.400 45 2

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 14.469 46 2

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 14.502 47 2

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 14.593 48 2

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 14.603 49 2

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 14.672 50 2

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 14.674 51 2

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 14.720 52 2

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 14.763 53 2

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 14.765 54 2

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 14.798 55 2

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 14.978 56 1

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 16.132 57 1

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 18.297 58 0

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 20.710 1 4

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 21.277 2 4

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 21.564 3 4

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 21.738 4 4

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 21.743 5 4

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 21.748 6 4

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 21.756 7 4

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 21.841 8 4

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 21.908 9 4

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 21.915 10 4

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 22.161 11 4

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 22.268 12 4

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 22.289 13 4

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 22.311 14 4

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 22.333 15 4

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 22.367 16 3

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 22.504 17 3

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 22.541 18 3

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 22.826 19 3

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 22.863 20 3

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 22.875 21 3

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 22.912 22 3

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 22.952 23 3

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 22.962 24 3

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 22.998 25 3

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 23.019 26 3

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 23.041 27 3

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 23.052 28 3

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate 23.085 29 3

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 23.103 30 3

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 23.149 31 3

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 23.211 32 3

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 23.244 33 3

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 23.363 34 3

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 23.395 35 3

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 23.446 36 3

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 23.483 37 3

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 23.557 38 3

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 23.564 39 3

Quadrangle Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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Quadrangle Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 23.595 40 3

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 23.694 41 3

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 23.703 42 3

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 23.779 43 3

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 23.833 44 3

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 24.094 45 2

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 24.158 46 2

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 24.200 47 2

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 24.218 48 2

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 24.348 49 2

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 24.388 50 2

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 24.391 51 2

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng 24.418 52 2

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 24.529 53 2

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 24.916 54 2

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 25.003 55 2

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 25.233 56 2

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 26.189 57 1

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 26.215 58 1

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West 49.513 59 0
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209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 9.695 1 4

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 9.791 2 4

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 9.939 3 4

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West 10.001 4 4

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 10.029 5 4

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 10.045 6 4

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 10.111 7 4

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 10.130 8 4

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 10.133 9 4

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 10.300 10 4

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 10.307 11 4

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate 10.343 12 4

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 10.376 13 4

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 10.415 14 4

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 10.437 15 4

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng 10.442 16 4

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 10.448 17 4

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 10.457 18 4

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 10.460 19 4

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 10.546 20 4

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 10.555 21 4

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 10.578 22 4

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 10.620 23 3

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 10.633 24 3

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 10.645 25 3

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 10.674 26 3

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 10.674 26 3

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 10.678 28 3

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 10.688 29 3

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 10.706 30 3

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 10.708 31 3

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 10.765 32 3

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 10.784 33 3

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 10.786 34 3

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 10.800 35 3

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 10.809 36 3

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 10.833 37 3

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 10.841 38 3

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 10.857 39 3

Single Stake Race Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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Single Stake Race Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 10.860 40 3

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 10.885 41 3

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 10.900 42 3

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 10.926 43 3

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 10.950 44 3

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 10.954 45 3

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 10.961 46 3

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 10.979 47 3

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 11.045 48 3

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 11.052 49 3

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 11.129 50 3

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 11.220 51 3

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 11.296 52 3

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 11.388 53 3

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 11.517 54 2

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 11.575 55 2

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 11.590 56 2

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 11.641 57 2

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 12.118 58 2

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 12.420 59 1
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303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 10.123 1 4

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 10.313 2 4

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 10.665 3 4

296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 10.701 4 4

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 10.706 5 4

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 10.713 6 4

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 10.728 7 4

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 10.728 7 4

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 10.733 9 4

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 10.734 10 4

210 J3 0 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 10.740 11 4

209 J3 0 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 10.769 12 4

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 10.775 13 4

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 10.781 14 4

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 10.782 15 4

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 10.790 16 4

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 10.791 17 4

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 10.807 18 4

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 10.827 19 4

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 10.848 20 4

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 10.872 21 4

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 10.872 21 4

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 10.874 23 4

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 10.941 24 4

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 10.941 24 4

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 10.990 26 4

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 11.019 27 4

201 J3 0 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 11.041 28 4

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 11.083 29 3

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 11.158 30 3

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 11.165 31 3

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 11.173 32 3

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 11.190 33 3

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 11.211 34 3

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 11.246 35 3

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 11.248 36 3

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 11.292 37 3

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 11.327 38 3

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 11.334 39 3

Speed Barrels Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

Page 18 of 21



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Speed Barrels Level J3 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 11.346 40 3

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 11.349 41 3

202 J3 0 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 11.362 42 3

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 11.384 43 3

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 11.387 44 3

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 11.446 45 3

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 11.535 46 3

199 J3 0 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 11.659 47 3

56 J3 0 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 11.682 48 3

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 11.788 49 3

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 11.877 50 3

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 12.087 51 2

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 12.092 52 2

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 12.487 53 2

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 12.494 54 2

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 12.777 55 2

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 12.924 56 1

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng NT - NT

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate NT - NT

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West NT - NT
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296 J3 664345 Athlene Geddes Espresso Limpopo 1 859 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

456 J3 Elmari Loock Dup Bros Memphis Gauteng 2 852 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0

306 J3 666719 Jené Eygelaar Countess Trenton Northern Cape 3 851 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

469 J3 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon Gauteng 4 850 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

291 J3 664693 Jade van Strijp Scooby Doo Too Mpumalanga 5 843 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

292 J3 664954 Mia Cilliers War Horse Phineas Gauteng 6 826 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

322 J3 665864 Anica Booysen Eagle Sue Northern Cape 7 821 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

466 J3 Bernice Blaeser Impi North West 8 820 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

303 J3 665443 Mia van Aardt Lava Girl Mpumalanga 9 814 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

459 J3 Robert Vermeulen Goudhoek Twinkle Gauteng 9 814 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

301 J3 666666 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh Mpumalanga 11 807 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

462 J3 De La Rey Kotzee Last Tango Limpopo 11 807 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

458 J3 Nicole de Jager Queen Charlotte Gauteng 13 801 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

455 J3 Danielle Otto Chester North West 14 793 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

302 J3 664544 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy Gauteng 15 788 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0

209 J3 Hunter-Lee Russell Hali KZN 16 785 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

287 J3 666464 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn Mpumalanga 17 783 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

467 J3 Lorenco Crous Juistzoo Eugene Freestate 17 783 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 J3 Anya Beukes Gentleman Jack Limpopo 19 777 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

453 J3 Zaniel van Huyssteen Odd Socks Freestate 20 761 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

300 J3 664745 Leo-ann von Gericke Monday Gauteng 21 752 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

202 J3 Herman Scheepers Tobasco Limpopo 22 746 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

288 J3 664503 Emma Steynberg Jesse James Gauteng 23 733 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 J3 Ni-Marie Bierman Blue's Romance Limpopo 24 730 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

308 J3 Kayla Olivier Arkab Noem Noem Mpumalanga 25 719 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

460 J3 Johannes Cornelius van der Linde Rihanni KZN 26 715 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

465 J3 Marizaan van Zyl Rum Freestate 27 706 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

452 J3 Mia le Roux SILVER PHOENIX North West 28 703 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

454 J3 Damien du Toit Lily's Choice Gauteng 28 703 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

449 J3 Walter van der Walt Romanesca Mpumalanga 30 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

463 J3 Jaco Louw Queen of Soul Mpumalanga 30 700 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

473 J3 Ruan du Plessis Ianto North West 32 689 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

295 J3 666490 Angel Lee Van Staden Solar Charge KZN 33 687 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

376 J3 664928 Ewald Beukman Abbygale North West 34 676 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Nationals 2022 Day 3+4Overall Level J3
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Nationals 2022 Day 3+4Overall Level J3

290 J3 664558 Lu-Anne Labuschagne Wild Thing Dakota Gauteng 35 674 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

294 J3 664514 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah Gauteng 36 667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

199 J3 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood Gauteng 37 665 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

446 J3 Lynn-Marie Nel Eagle Eastern Cape 38 661 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

451 J3 Nicole Standing Zorro Freestate 39 659 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

298 J3 664303 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht Limpopo 40 657 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

457 J3 Daniel Bothma Roftie Northern Cape 41 653 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

56 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Charisma Gauteng 41 653 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

461 J3 Nicole Erasmus Socks Freestate 43 648 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

474 J3 Jaconette Coetzee Edward Gauteng 44 641 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

299 J3 666716 Bismarck Jansen Caramelle Mpumalanga 45 638 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

447 J3 Li-Zané Brits Generaal Freestate 46 631 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

472 J3 Mwalimu Modise Pas de Chat North West 46 631 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

471 J3 Roné Oosthuizen Troy Freestate 48 630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

201 J3 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) Gauteng 48 630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

289 J3 666451 Herman Scheepers Tomasso Limpopo 50 627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

470 J3 Ewald Beukman African Star North West 51 618 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

297 J3 665250 Delarduz Van Wyk Goudhoeek Finix Gauteng 52 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

304 J3 666333 Kayleigh Walker CJ North West 53 586 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

286 J3 664516 Anastacia Curtis MEC's Mauve Dusk Gauteng 54 565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

464 J3 Ilandie Rall Dun Dee Freestate 55 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

448 J3 Beth Botha Amigo North West 56 551 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

445 J3 Cecile Strauss Maggie Freestate 57 468 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

305 J3 664831 Ruben Marais Buck Jones Gauteng 58 298 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

468 J3 Chante van der walt Conundrum North West 59 139 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
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